w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 T h is  is  t h e  N e w  P o w e r  o f  G o u l d !
02/25/02
1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD 21108
Toll Free:800.54.GOULD
VOICE: 410.987.5600 FAX: 410.987.1201
EMAIL: info@gouldfo.com WEB: www.gouldfo.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

                                           33mm
Reflection                      Φ 5.5 Transmission
ORDERING INFORMATION
DWDM  -___ - _0_ _1_ - _1_ - ___ - ___ ___ - ____ - ___ ___ ___
For custom options and additional information, please contact us at:
Phone: 1-410-987-5600
Fax:     1-410-987-1201
Web:    www.gouldfo.com
All data listed in this data sheet is subjected to change without notice. Gould reserves
the right to revise or update the data sheet. Copyright 2002 by Gould Fiber Optics.
… continued
DWFD
100GHz
Mux Type
D=Demux
M=Mux
# Channels
01
04
08
16
Channel
Spacing
1=100GHz
2=200GHz
3=50Ghz
Pkg Type
S=Standard
L=LGX
Lead
Length
10=1.0 m
15=1.5 m
Connector
0=None
1=MU
2=ST
3=FC
4=SC
5=LC
6=FC/APC
7=SC/APC
9=LC/APC
Start
Channel #